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Office of Dental Health: Your Resource for Oral Health Information and How We Can Partner 

With You! 

Dr. Jacqueline Miller, MO State Dental Director: Jacqueline.Miller@health.mo.gov 

Julie Boeckman, Program Manager: Julie.Boeckman@health.mo.gov 

Accelerating Performance: The Impact of Mindsets and How To Shift Them + Workforce 

Director Updates 

John Thomas, Workforce Director: John.Thomas@health.mo.gov 

Next Steps in Transforming Health in Missouri: FPHS and Accreditation Support 

Daniel Bogle, Health Policy Director: Daniel.Bogle@health.mo.gov 

Brenna Davidson, Operational Excellence Leader: Brenna.Davidson@health.mo.gov 

Prenatal Case Management Training by DSS MOHealthNet Team 

Anna Wainscott: Anna.Wainscott@dss.mo.gov 

Amanda Fahrendorf: Amanda.Fahrendorf@dss.mo.gov 

Jackie Bollinger: Jackie.C.Bollinger@dss.mo.gov 

Kim Johnson: Kimberly.A.Johnson@dss.mo.gov 

Daniel Rush: Daniel.J.Rush@dss.mo.gov 

Ashley Wilson: ashley.l.wilson@dss.mo.gov 

MOCPHE: Strategic Plan, Updates and Current Hot Topics 

Spring Schmidt: sschmidt@mocphe.org 

Sarah Crosley: scrosley@mocphe.org 

Leah Moser: lmoser@mocphe.org 

MPHA and MoALPHA: Merger Considerations and Survey Results      

Dan Luebbert, Deputy Director Platte County Health Dept.: Dan.Luebbert@plattehealth.com 
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